PREPARED 2/19/10, 14:01:46 INSPECTION TICKET PAGE Harnett County INSPECTOR: IVR DATE 2/22/10 ADDRESS . : 79868 *UNASSIGNED SUBDIV: CONTRACTOR : S & L MOVERS INC PHONE : (910) 425-5101 OWNER . . : LASATER THOMAS S & PHONE : PARCEL . . : 03-0507- - -0172- -01-APPL NUMBER: 09-50022611 CP MANUFACTURED HOME RA20R/RA20M CRITERIA DIRECTIONS: T/S: 08/07/2009 11:58 AM JBROCK ----LAKEFIELD #1 12 MILES W OF LILLINGTON ON NC 27 GO PAST BUIE RD RIGHT ON 4TH DRIVEWAY -----STRUCTURE: 000 000 14X76 3BDR SWMH FLOOD ZONE . . . : FLOOD ZONE X # BEDROOMS : 3.00 PROPOSED USE : SWMH SEPTIC - EXISTING? : NEW WATER SUPPLY : COUNTY PERMIT: CPSW 00 CP MOBILE HOME SINGLEWIDE REQUESTED INSP DESCRIPTION

T501 01

TYP/SQ

2/22/10 TIA 9:22:10 H

R*MOBILE HOME FOUND./ M. WALL VRU #: 001885758

COMMENTS AND NOTES

COMPLETED RESULT RESULTS/COMMENTS

PREPARED 3/22/10, 14:02:42

INSPECTION TICKET INSPECTOR: IVR

PAGE

DATE 3/23/10

ADDRESS . : 12240 NC 27 W

SUBDIV:

CONTRACTOR: S & L MOVERS INC

PHONE : (910) 425-5101

OWNER . . : LASATER THOMAS S &

PHONE :

PARCEL . . : 03-0507- - -0172- -01-

APPL NUMBER: 09-50022611 CP MANUFACTURED HOME RA20R/RA20M CRITERIA

DIRECTIONS : T/S: 08/07/2009 11:58 AM JBROCK ----

LAKEFIELD #1

12 MILES W OF LILLINGTON ON NC 27 GO PAST BUIE RD RIGHT ON 4TH DRIVEWAY

STRUCTURE: 000 000 14X76 3BDR SWMH

FLOOD ZONE . . . : FLOOD ZONE X

PROPOSED USE : SWMH

SEPTIC - EXISTING? . . . : NEW WATER SUPPLY : COUNTY

PERMIT:	CPSW 00 CP MC	BILE HOME INSP	SINGLEWIDE DESCRIPTION
TYP/SQ	COMPLETED		RESULTS/COMMENTS
T501 01	2/22/10	FS	R*MOBILE HOME FOUND./ M. WALL VRU #: 001885758
	2/22/10	AP	T/S: 02/22/2010 02:05 PM FSPIVEY
Z818 01	3/19/10	RB	PZ*ZONING INSPECTION VRU #: 001897237
	3/19/10	AP	T/S: 03/19/2010 12:02 PM RBAKER
A814 01	3/19/10	FB	ADDRESS CONFIRMATION TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 001897511
	3/19/10	AP	T/S: 03/19/2010 10:10 AM NTART
			T/S: 03/19/2010 01:25 PM FBURGESS
			$\sqrt{12238}$ NC 27 W BROADWAY, NC 27505 LOT 1
T507 01	23/23/ ر در	TI 🕢	R*MANUFACTURED HOME FINAL VRU #: 001898441

County of Harnett Building Inspections Department Planning Services Certificate of Compliance: Occupancy: ____ Certificate issued pursuant to the requirements of North Carolina General Statute 153A-363 and Harnett County Zoning Ordinances. This certifies at the time of issuance, this structure was in compliance with the various ordinances of the County of Harnett and the North Carolina State Building Codes. For the following: Use Classification: Kesula ha **Permit Numbers** Building:_____ Electrical: Address: 12240 NC27 W Insulation: Plumbing: Mechanical: MFG Home: 69-50022611 Date: 3-23-10 **Building Official:**

hall be the first and the contract of the cont